Page 1/2
51
48
_0
00
-3
33
e-

right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting from
the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Ordering key
Type 5148
Power
AC Power 115/230 V –
Av=1
DC-DC
CONVERTER
2 mA
RC=10s
INPUT
BNC
REAR
OUTPUT
BNC
REAR
OUTPUT
BNC
FRONT
POWER IN
10-20 VDC
POWER SWITCH
FAULT
SENSING
FAULT
INDICATOR
TYPICAL OF 16
CHANNELS
Av=1
DC-DC
Konverter
2 mA
RC=10s
Eingang
BNC
hinten
Ausgang
BNC
hinten
Ausgang
BNC
vorn
Speisung
10-20 VDC
Schalter
Messketten-
überwachung
Fehler-
anzeige
gilt für alle
16 Kanäle
Fig. 1:    Block diagram of Type 5148
Fig. 2:   Front panel
Fig. 3:   Rear panel
Measuring chain Type
1 Low impedance sensor 87...
2 Sensor cable, 10-32 (pos.) to BNC (pos.) 1761B…
3 Power supply/signal conditioner 5148
4 Output cable, BNC (pos.) to BNC (pos.) 1511
AMERICAN GERMAN
4 item system
5050 system
5050 system
Read-out
(not supplied)
Read-out
(not supplied)
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
Readout